C091080-2
LICENSED

LICENSEE

EL RANCHERO, INC.

NV GOLF & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CITY OF LONGVIEW PER WAC 314-0

WAL-MART STORES, INC.

HOP-N-GRAPE, INC.

WSCO PETROLEUM CORP.

WAL-MART STORES, INC.

WAS
MENTS 1IN
ODE

INGTON STATE

LIQUOR AND CANNABIS BOARD

INCORPORATED AREAS CITY OF LONGVIEW

BUSINESS NAME AND ADDRESS

EL RANCHERO
516 OREGON WAY
LONGVIEW

NV GOLF
4002 PENNSYLVANIA ST
LONGVIEW

WALMART #2469
540 7TH AVE
LONGVIEW

HOP-N-GRAPE
924 15TH AVE
LONGVIEW

ASTRO QUIK MART
1459 HUDSON ST
LONGVIEW

WALMART #5853
3715 OCEAN BEACH HWY
LONGVIEW

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

98632

98632

98632

98632

98632

98632

) FOR EXPIRATION DATE OF

0000

0000

1605

2323

3055

4801

DATE: 05/06/2016
20160831
LICENSE
NUMBER PRIVILEGES
356504 SPIRITS/BR/WN REST SERVICE BAR

361620 BEER/WINE REST - BEER/WINE
BEER/WINE REST - BEER/WINE
407272 GROCERY STORE - BEER/WINE
SPIRITS RETAILER
407049 TAVERN - BEER/WINE
OFF PREMISES
072226 GROCERY STORE - BEER/WINE
403532 GROCERY STORE - BEER/WINE

SPIRITS RETAILER



