C091080-2

WASHINGTON STATE LIQUOR AND CANNABIS BOARD

DATE: 05/06/2016

LICENSED ESTABLISHMENTS IN INCORPORATED AREAS CITY OF LONGVIEW (BY ZIP CODE) FOR EXPIRATION DATE OF 20160831

6.	5	4.	ω.	2		
WAL-MART STORES, INC.	WSCO PETROLEUM CORP.	HOP-N-GRAPE, INC.	WAL-MART STORES, INC.	NV GOLF & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CITY OF LONGVIEW PER WAC 314-0	EL RANGHERO, INC.	LICENSEE
WALMART #5853 3715 OCEAN BEACH HWY LONGVIEW	ASTRO QUIK MART 1459 HUDSON ST LONGVIEW	HOP-N-GRAPE 924 15TH AVE LONGVIEW	WALMART #2469 540 7TH AVE LONCVIEW	NV GOLF 4002 PENNSYLVANIA ST LONGVIEW	EL RANCHERO 516 ORECON WAY LONGVIEW	BUSINESS NAME AND ADDRESS
WA	WA	WA	WA	WA	AM	ADDRES
98632 4801	98632 3055	98632 2323	98632 1605	98632 0000	98632 0000	S
403532	072226	407049	407272	361620	356504	LICENSE
GROCERY STORE - BEER/WINE SPIRITS RETAILER	GROCERY STORE - BEER/WINE	TAVERN - BEER/WINE OFF PREMISES	GROCERY STORE - BEER/WINE SPIRITS RETAILER	BEER/WINE REST - BEER/WINE BEER/WINE REST - BEER/WINE	SPIRITS/BR/WN REST SERVICE BAR	PRIVILEGES